

pachet

I.D.: 98703096

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 14.06.24 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 222,65 RON - 222,65 RON

Descriere: 1 7011568 SANO POLIWAX PARQUET 2L 2394 1,00 BUC 23,04 23,04 19 4,39 2 7034848 BREF POWER ACTIVE GEL OCEAN 700 ML 1,00 BUC 10,11 10,11 19 1,93 3 7027209 PRONTO SPRAY LEMN LAVANDA 300ML 1,00 BUC 20,94 20,94 19 3,98 4 1050839 SAIBA PLATA INOX A2 6,4X12 35300064012F2 2,00 PUN 3,16 6,32 19 1,20 5 1050832 PIULITA HEX INOX A2 M6 22750006000F2 15B 1,00 PUN 5,94 5,94 19 1,13 6 1050830 PIULITA HEX INOX A2 M4 22750004000F2 30B 1,00 PUN 5,84 5,84 19 1,11 7 1021999 BURGHIU METAL HSSR 7X109 2609255015 1,00 BUC 4,69 4,69 19 0,89 8 1050759 SURUB INOX A2 M6X60 19850X06060F2 4 BUC 5,00 PUN 8,32 41,60 19 7,90 9 1028238 SET 6 BATERII R3 LONGLIFE POWER 4903 1,00 SET 14,54 14,54 19 2,76 10 1022054 BURGHIU METAL HSSR 8X17 2609255017 1,00 BUC 4,43 4,43 19 0,84 11 7004141 SET 13 BURGHIE METAL 2607019441 1,00 SET 40,05 40,05 19 7,61 12 1022029 BURGHIU METAL HSSR 12X151 2609255022 1,00 BUC 15,33 15,33 19 2,91 13 1022055 BURGHIU METAL HSSR 9X125 2609255019 1,00 BUC 5,74 5,74 19 1,09 14 1022034 BURGHIU METAL HSSR 10X133 2609255020 1,00 BUC 6,92 6,92 19 1,31 15 1022035 BURGHIU METAL HSSR 11X142 2609255021 1,00 BUC 7,40 7,40 19 1,41 16 1029314 CHEIE COMBINATA 7 HOLZER P 1,00 BUC 9,76 9,76 19 1,85
